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BRC -2025/0010  
 

AENOR certifies that the organization   
 

FRISELVA , S.A.  
 

has been evaluated by AENOR and meets the requirements set out in the  
BRC GLOBAL STANDARD for  BRC ISSUE 9: August 2022   

   
Address:   CRTA. NACIONAL II KM 706.5. 17457 -  RIUDELLOTS DE LA SELVA (GIRONA)  

   BRC Site Code :     1396532  

   F or the scope of activities :  Slaughtering pigs and chilling of carcasses: deboning, cutting, slicing, meat, chilling 
and/or freezing and packaging of pork in MAP plastic trays, plastic vacuum or skin 
packaging and bulk packaging in carton or plastic crates. Frozen sifted meat bulk 
pac ked in carton or plastic crates. Cleaning, chilling and/or freezing of offal packed 
in carton crates with plastic protection. Sorting, salting or blanching and packing of 
casings in bulk plastic drums; filling of blood in plastic bottles. Including trading  of 
vacuum -packed frozen pork.  

   Including voluntary modules of:   None.  

   Exclusions from scope:   None  

   Product categories:   1.-  Raw red meat  
   Has achieved grade:   Grade A  

   Audit programme:   Announced  

   Auditor nº:   20146  

    
 
 Date of audit : 2025 -09 -25  Re -Audit due date: From 2026 -09 -04  to 2026 -10 -02  

Certificate issue date: 2025 -11-06  Certificate expiry date:  2026 -11-13  
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